

Prices 2024 from April 12th to October 20th

HOTEL		APRIL-MAY-JUNE SEPT-OCT	JULY-AUGUST
		Closed on Monday- Tuesday-Wednesday	Open Everyday from July 11th to August 19th
Room Price per night for 2 persons	Standard room	180€	230 €
	Classical room in the Castle	215 €	265 €
	Superior room view Golf in the Castle	250 €	300€
	Junior Suite & Appartment	285 €	335 €
	Suite Admiral or imperial	350 €	400 €
	Suite Tower	400 €	450 €
	The Loft	3 nights minimum 650 €	5 nights minimum 800 €
Room & Breakfast Price per night with breakfast for 2 people	Standard room	224€	274 €
	Classical room in the Castle	259 €	309 €
	Superior room view Golf in the Castle	294 €	344 €
	Junior Suite	329 €	379 €
	Suite Admiral or imperial	394 €	444 €
	Suite Tower	444 €	494 €
	The Loft	3 nights minimum 694 €	5 nights minimum 844 €
Standard room single occupancy (1 person)	Room	180 €	230 €
	Room & Breakfast	202 €	252 €

These rates include access to our well being area (sauna, hammam, jacuzzi, indoor heated swimming pool) - Except City Tax in supplement: 3,31€ per adult & per night

Breakfast 0-4 years : complimentary Breakfast 5 years and more : 22€

Extra bed free until 4 years old, from 5 years old : 45€ per night per person (without breakfast)

Pets are not allowed in the Hotel

Rooms are available at 4 pm on the arrival day and must be vacated by 11 am on the departure day.

	COLE	APRIL-MAY-JUNE SEPT-OCT	JULY-AUGUST
	GOLF	Closed on Tuesday- Wednesday	Open Everyday from July 11th to August 19th
External guests —	Green Fee 18 holes	95€	115€
External goests	Green Fee 9 holes	75€	€ 08
HOTEL Guests	Green Fee 18 holes	80€	98€
HOTEL Goesis	Green Fee 9 holes	60€	65€
JUNIOR -18 years old ———	Green Fee 18 holes	55€	75€
JOINIOR -18 years old	Green Fee 9 holes	45 €	55€

Manual trolley 7 €

Electric trolley 19 €

Buggy 18 holes 45 €

Buggy 9 holes 30 €

Bucket of balls (32) 3 €

Pitch & Putt 10 €

Soft spikes compulsory on the course - Small dogs leashed allowed on the course